
LOUISVILLE WATER COMPANY

Contractors prequalified in category of  Demolition OR Water Tank Demolition

ContractorName FirstName LastName BillingAddress MBE WBE LWC-SBE City State ZIPCode PhoneNumber FaxNumber Email Address

Basham Construction & Rental Co. Chris Pile 1102 South Park Road No No Yes Fairdale KY 40118 (502) 961-9001 (502) 961-0998 chris@bashamconstructionandrental.com

Cardinal Industrial Insulation Company, Inc dba Cardinal Demolition Rick Potter 1300 West Main Street No No No Louisville KY 40203 5025895794 5025819823 rickp@cardinsul.com

Dan Cristiani Excavating Co., Inc. CJ Ransom 1221 Old HWY 31E No No No Clarksville IN 47129 8122829866 (812) 282-9908 cransom@dcexc.com

EIC Technologies, Inc. Kyle Daves 6701 Artisan Way No No No Louisville KY 40228 502-964-9590 502-964-9199 kyledaves01@gmail.com@aol.com

Hall Contracting of Kentucky, Inc. Brad Senn 3800 Crittenden Drive No No No Louisville KY 40209 5023676151 (502) 361-5771 bsenn@hallky.com

Innovative Demolition Service, LLC Jaclyn Isaacs 835 Porter Place No No No Lexington KY 40508 8598008194 6062302820 quotes@innovativedemo.com

Kelsey Construction, LLC Chris Smith P.O Box 904 No No Yes Shepherdsville KY 40165 (502) 955-1410 (502) 921-9092 chris@kelseyconstruct.com

Kevco Construction, LLC Bill Hawkins 6204 Gheens Mill Road No No No Jeffersonville IN 47130 8122841641 8122841634 bhawkins@kevco-construction.com

MAC Construction & Excavating Inc. Eric Stumler PO Box 6787 No No No New Albany IN 47150 (812) 941-7895 8129410699 EricS@macconstruction.com

National Environmental Contracting, Inc. Neil Stamp 2660 Technology Dr. No No No Louisville KY 40299 5022610800 5022610828 neils@necontracting.com

OMNI Commercial LLC Heather Perkins 2025 Leestown Rd. Suite B No No No Lexington KY 40511 8592540011 hperkins@omnicommercialky.com

O'Rourke Wrecking Company Michele O'Rourke 660 Lunken Park Drive No Yes No Cincinnati OH 45226 5138711400 5138711313 bid@orourkewrecking.com

Pile Contracting LLC Chris Pile 1542 Dye-Ford Rd. No No Yes Alvaton KY 42122 5023863913 christopher.pile@icloud.com

RAM Engineering & Construction, Inc. Debbie Madden 3208 Woodland Avenue No No No Louisville KY 40251-0549 (502) 778-6484 (502) 778-3551 debbie.madden@chiltongroup.com

Renascent, Inc. Matthew Fuller 935 West Troy Avenue No Yes No Indianapolis IN 46225 3177831500 3177834860 josh@renascentinc.com

Sehlhorst Equipment Services , LLC Jaime Monk 8073 Furlong Drive No No No Cleves OH 45002 5133539300 jaime@sehlhorst.com

Sunesis Environmental, LLC Chris Hertzel 325 Commercial Drive No No No Fairfield OH 45014 5138810900 5133266001 chertzel@sunesisenv.com

T & C Contracting, Inc. Steve Daniels 6301 Pendleton Road No No No Louisville KY 40272 5029373433 (502) 937-8636 steve@tcky.biz

Pittsburg Tank & Tower Co., Inc. Dennis Davis 1 Watertank Place No No No Henderson KY 42420 2708269000 2708268098 ddavis@pttg.com


